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N°| Pilote

SERET Jacques
ANDRE Gérard

ROBERT Patrice
JEAN Philippe

9 ROMIGUIERE Nicolas

10 | DELMAS Yvan
12 | HOT Jean-Philippe
14 | ABRIAL Guillaume

15 | MAJOREL Clément

16 | BESSON Jacques
17 | BOUTET Pierre

18 | CANIVENQ Jean-Marie
19 | DERORY Stéphane
20 | HERNANDEZ Gilles

21 | ANDRE Yvan

22 | RODRIGUES Alberto

23 | PELAT Loic
24 | RAYNAL Stéphane
25 | MARTY Julien

27 | CAVAILLES Christian
28 | LAMIC Jean-Frangois

29 | MAISON Eddy
30 | TEVELLE Cédric
31 | DENIZOU Mickaél

33 | LACALMONTIE Fabien

35 | RAYNAL Matthieu
36 | MILHAU Cédric
37 | GIRAUD Eric

38 | BERTRAND Olivier
39 | LAPIERRE Frédéric

40 | GINESTY Alban
41 | CHRISTOL Rémy

42 | BADOULES Fabrice
43 | GARRIGUES David
44 | HUGNET Sébastien

45 | LORENZO Claude
46 | BENEZET Ludovic

48 | CANTALOUBE Mathieu

49 | LACAZE Fabrice
51 | BENAZECH Max

52 | SEGUIER Guillaume

53 | FRES Jean-Yves

54 | HEBRARD Michel
55 | FRITSCH Georges
56 | VERNHES Nicolas

57 | ISSANCHOU Christophe

58 | PEREIRA Joan

59 | SERRES Xavier
60 | GALLEGO Mathieu
61 | REVEL Christophe
62 | CABROL Thomas
64 | BLANC David

65 | FAVREAU Romain

66 | BERTRAND Jean-Marc

67 | MOISSET Benoit

68 | COULOMB Morgan

69 | PRAT Jerry
70 | DASILVA Fernand
71 | LAFFONT Kévin

2

3

4 PELAMOURGUES Frangois
5 CHIVAYDEL Jean-Laurent
6 DA CUNHA Jean-Michel

7

8
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LISTE DES 98 EQUIPAGES AUTORISES A PRENDRE LE DEPART

Nat | Copilote
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SERET Virginie
ANDRE Frédéric

PELAMOURGUES Laurence

CAPOULADE Nicolas
DURAND Sébastien
DENIE Michel
LACAN Frangois
NEGRE Alexis
ROSIERES Laurent
MASSOL Sébastien
ABRIAL Emilie
VAYSSIE Eric
RASCALOU Théo
RISPAL David

PIN Jean-Luc
BESSAY Audrey
CANITROT Claude
ANDRE Alain
TAVARES Fernando
PEDARROS Laétitia
BRUGEL Arnaud
MAUREL Loic
CABROL Magalie
LAMIC Maryléne
LORILLOU Maxime
CHOQUET Arnaud
DENIZOU Charléne
GOHIER Mickaél
COUTAREL Sylvain
SERRES Benoit
MERCADIER Laurent
CHARTIER Bastien
MALLET Florian
GINESTY Vincent
CAYLA Christian
WATTEAU Alexandre
SALITOT Christophe
MORETTO Matthieu
DELAGNES Alexandre
BONIFACE Eric
ROUSSEAU Marjorie
LATIEZE Mickaél
FAVREAU Mathieu
AMBLARD Guillaume
MOURET Nicolas
LAURAIRE Pierre
SERVIERES Sébastien
FERNANDEZ Nicolas
RAYNAL Vanessa
THOMAS Didier
CUCCU Aurélie
GRANSAGNE Alexandre
BASSO Jonathan
MISSOUM Ahmed
BLANC Jean-Michel
AUGUSTIN Damien
DURAND Arnaud
PHILIPPE Sylvain
COULOMB Guy
MANCHE Sébastien
ROMIEU Anne-Laure
CHARPENTIER Gilles

Site de I'Ecurie des Marmots : http://www.ecuriedesmarmots.fr/rallye.html
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ASA ou ville

Nice

2048

Route d'Argent
Saint Affrique
Route d'Argent
ASACO Vallée de la Vie
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Saint Affrique
Saint Affrique
Saint Affrique
Saint Affrique
Saint Affrique
Forez

Route d'Argent
Saint Affrique
2048

ASAC du Midi
Rouergue
Route d'Argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Corbiéres

Route d'Argent
2048

Saint Affrique
Rouergue
Route d'Argent
Auvergne

Saint Affrique
Corbiéres
Ingres

Ingres

Ingres

Route d'Argent
Saint Affrique
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Vignoble Tarnais
Lozére

2048

Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Monts d'Autan
Vignoble Tarnais
Route d'Argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Lozére

ASK du Bitterois
Route d'Argent
Capitouls

Voiture

Renault Mégane Maxi
Renault Mégane Maxi
Renault Clio

Ford Escort Cosworth
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Citroén Saxo Kit Car
BMW M3

Citroén C2 R2 Max
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Mégane 16S
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 11 Turbo
Renault Mégane 16S
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault 11 Turbo
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Renault Mégane
Lancia Delta HF Intrégrale
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Renault Clio Maxi
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio 16S
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault Clio 16S
Citroén ZX 16v
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
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FATK
FATK
R3
FA8
N4
A6K
Z15
R2
R2
FATK
F213
FAT7
FN4
F214
F214
N4
N3
F214
F214
F212
F214
F214
Z15
F2 14
F2 14
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
AT
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAT7
FAG
FAG
A6K
A6
FN4
FN3
N3
FN3
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CF
CF
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CF
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72 | PRAT Sébastien

73 | MALPHETTES Guilhem
77 | BENESCHI Clément
78 | SONILHAC Fabien
79 | ROMAN Jean-Luc

80 | BARDIN Cyril

81 | CHARNELET Christophe
82 | ROQY Bastien

83 | CALMELS Francis

84 | RAYNAL Nicolas

85 | BRUGEL Frédéric

86 | CASTELBOU Franck
88 | FOLCHER Olivier

89 | GUIRAL Sébastien
90 | DELAGNES Damien
92 | DUARTE Paul

94 | PRAT Jérémy

95 | GRANDE Nicolas

96 | HEBRARD Nicolas
97 | SAILLAT Yohan

98 | REDOULEZ Romain
99 | OUZOUNIAN Eddy
100| RIGAL Jean-Louis
101| BES Yves

104| MOUYSSET Thomas
105/ FALGUIERE Marc
106/ BERTRAND Sébastien
107| ROUME Hervé

108| CLEMENT Aubin

109| SANNIE Frédéric

110| TURLAN Serge

111| SEMBEL Christian
112| BARTHE Jéréme

113| MOULY Jean-Romain
114| PIALOT Alexis

115 MOULY Jérémie
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LAFFONT Pierre
IZARD Raphaél
LOUBERSSAC Florent
PUECH Maxime
PASCAL Sébastien
SAUCE Grégory
FISCHER Simon
BURGUIERE Yoann
FOURNIER Nicolas
BESSOU Guillaume
BOUSQUET Guillaume
GRAL Denis
SEGUIN Sabine
GASQ Fabrice
BRUGIER Gauthier
COUDERC Florent
MOLINES Manuel
MARCHAND Céline
GINESTET Loic
CLUZEL Cathy
MARTY Julien
PINSARD Christelle
RIGAL Sylvain
NUGON Lucile
SALABERT Nicolas
STRASSER Alain
AMIEL Mathilde
ROUME Jérémy
CLEMENT Bastien
DELRIEU Mathieu
PUEL Julie

BOYER Christophe
DONADIEU Willy
MARTY Pierre-Henri
PIALOT Cyril
MARTINS Cédric
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ASA ou ville

Capitouls
Route d'Argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Lozére

Hérault

Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Saint Affrique
Lozére

Route d'Argent
Saint Affrique
Route d'Argent
Auvergne
Ingres

Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
ASAC du Midi
Lozére

Lozére

Route d'Argent
Lozére
Armagnac Bigorre
Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent
2048

Route d'Argent

Voiture

Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Chrysler Sumbeam Tl
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSl
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FN3
FN3
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
FA5
F212
F212
F212
FN2
N2
FN2
N2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FASK
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1
FN 1

CF = Coupe de France
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